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ELIA RIGHETTI
EMANUELE ROSSI
THOMAS ZAMBAITI
LORENZO SEGOLONI
MARCO SANNA
CARLO DAL CERO
GABRIELE TEOLDI
EMANUELE CORONA
LUCA POMPILI
FRANCESCO FUSON

ALESSANDRO VENDRAMIN
LEON CAMPO DALL'ORTO

LUCA GRASSATO
MOHAMAD BERJAQUI
MATILDE BRENNA
MATTEO CASAGRANDE
VALENTINA DE MARCO
RICCARDO SAITA
MARCO GIANELLE
MARCEL STOLOGAN
SOFIA VALASTRO
DOMENICO DE LEO
SOFIA BITRITTO
MATTEO RE

FILIPPO BOLLITO
MATTIA FERRERO

ANA AURORA DODAN
STEFANO BERTA

SOFIA AINO ISABELLA PASO

GAIA PICCIURRO
RICCARDO CHIESA
LUCA PETRACCONE

I.C. Negrar

I.C. Lodi I

Istituto Omnicomprensivo di Tarvisio
I.C. 'G. Rovani' - Plesso 'Forlanini'

I.C. 'Albaro'

Scuola Primaria paritaria 's. Carlo Borromeo'
I.C. di Terno d'Isola

I.C. 'Primo Levi'

I.C. Paritario 'Marcelline '

I.C. di Preganziol - Scuola Primaria
I.C. 4 - 'Stefanini’

Scuola Elementare 'Nuova Educazione'
I.C. di Villorba e Povegliano

I.C. Nord 1

I.C. 'G.D. Romagnosi'

I.C. 'Albaro’

Scuola Media paritaria '"M.C. Nannei' - C. Dimesse
I.C. 'Dante Alighieri'

I.C. 'sacro Cuore'

I.C. di Fiorenzuola d'Arda

3° Circolo Didattico 'Giovanni Paolo IT'
2° Circolo Didattico 'Giovanni XXIII'
Istituto Omnicomprensivo Musicale
Scuola Media 'Filippo Smaldone'

I.C. 2 di San Mauro Torinese

I.C. 'Terralba'

I.C. 2 Modena

I.C. 'Francesco Querini'

Istituto 'Emanuela Setti Carraro Dalla Chiesa'
Scuola Primaria 'Virginia Agnelli'

I.C. di Rapallo - Zoagli

I.C. 'Gneo Nevio'
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NEGRAR (VR)
LODI (LO)
TARVISIO (UD)

SESTO SAN GIOVANNI (MI)

GENOVA (GE)
INVERIGO (CO)
TERNO D'ISOLA (BG)
RIVOLI (TO)
BOLZANO (BZ)
PREGANZIOL (TV)
TREVISO (TV)
MILANO (MI)

FONTANE DI VILLORBA (TV)

BRESCIA (BS)

CARATE BRIANZA (MB)
GENOVA (GE)

UDINE (UD)

TORRE BOLDONE (BG)
TRENTO (TN)

FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA (PC)
GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT)

TRIGGIANO (BA)
MILANO (MI)
ROMA (RM)

SAN MAURO TORINESE (TO)

GENOVA (GE)
MODENA (MO)

MESTRE - VENEZIA (VE)

MILANO (MI)
TORINO (TO)
RAPALLO (GE)
NAPOLI (NA)

74
73
69
68
62
53
51
50
48
45
44
43
43
42
a1
41
a1
41
38
38
30
28
27
24
23
22
21
20
19
10



Categoria Ecolier

pos studente scuola citta punti |
33 DESIRE SAVY I.C. 'Dante Alighieri' STARANZANO (GO) 8
34 VICTORIA ABBIATI Scuola Primaria 'Giacomo Leopardi' MILANO (MI) 6
35 FEDERICO PUNZI I.C. 'A. Manzoni' CAPRIATE SAN GERVASIO (B( 6
36 MARIA ANNA SALSA Europaische Schule Miinchen Grundschule MUNCHEN 5
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